
Day Date Home Visitor Location Time

Fri 25-Aug Mayde Creek Westside Legacy 7pm

Thurs 31-Aug Alief Taylor Westside Crump 7pm

Thurs 7-Sep Westside Aldine Davis Delmar 7pm

Sat 16-Sep Westside South Houston Delmar 6pm

Sat 23-Sep Chavez Westside Barnett 6pm

Thurs 28-Sep Westside Lamar Delmar 7pm

Sat 7-Oct Bellaire Westside Butler 6pm

Fri 13-Oct Westside *HC* Heights Delmar 7:30pm *HC*

Fri 27-Oct Westbury *Feeder* Westside Butler 7pm *Feeder*

Fri 3-Nov Westside *Senior* Sam Houston Dyer 7pm *Senior*
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